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LE MOEL
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SIZUN THIBAUT­BRETAGNE

BRUN GAELLE­CD MOSELLE

DEL CARLO RICARDO­ITALIE

LE MOEL GARY­ST GERMAIN

SAUTAREL PATRICK­AUVERGNE

KONATE CHOUAIBOU­AGAM PARIS

RIBERE JULIEN­FRANCHE COMTE

CABORDERIE DAVID­USO

BAZOIN FRANCK­ST PIERRE CORPS

LEMOINE SYLVAIN­CONTREXEVILLE

TELES MANUEL­ARTENAY

PELLOUX SYLVAIN­JJC GAP

BALSAMO DOMENICO­ITALIE

ABDELLAH FELLAMI­AGAM PARIS

COVYN NICKY­BELGIQUE

VANDYCK  ANTHONY­ST J L BLANC

DUMON PATRICK­LIMOUSIN

DECAN LUDOVIC­VOGUES ABS

CRISTIAN MUNUTO­ITALIE

ALUNO MARC­PERIGUEUX

PARISI JEREMY­BMSJ

BASTAREAU GAEL­AGAM PARIS

LEMA MOLEMA DJOELI­ES VITRY

HERRERO FREDDY­LAGNY

DASILVA DAVID­PL TREVISE

MOKTARI ERIC­JCCB

COILLARD GEOFFREY­SARAN

BEAURAIN ALEXANDRE­ST MONTOIS

DE LUISI PIERLUIGI­ITALIE

DELCHALDRE DAVID­AGAM PARIS

SCHULIARD DOMINIQUE­CD MOSELLE

DASILVA DAVID­PL TREVISE

BEAURAIN ALEXANDRE­ST MONTOIS

DUMON PATRICK­LIMOUSIN

PARISI JEREMY­BMSJ

BAZOIN FRANCK­ST PIERRE CORPS

BALSAMO DOMENICO­ITALIE

­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­ ­

SAUTAREL PATRICK­AUVERGNE

MOKTARI ERIC­JCCB

DELCHALDRE DAVID­AGAM PARIS

DECAN LUDOVIC­VOGUES ABS

LEMA MOLEMA DJOELI­ES VITRY

TELES MANUEL­ARTENAY

ABDELLAH FELLAMI­AGAM PARIS

BRUN GAELLE­CD MOSELLE

KONATE CHOUAIBOU­AGAM PARIS

KONATE CHOUAIBOU­AGAM PARIS
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LEMOINE SYLVAIN­CONTREXEVILLE

ALUNO MARC­PERIGUEUX

ALUNO MARC­PERIGUEUX

xxxxx / xx

23 / 3

8FI / 1

12FI / 0

16FI / 1

15 / 3

24 / 1

20 / 6

13FI / 2

12 / 5

15 / 3

12 / 10

16 / 12

9 / 1

17 / 5

12 / 2

13FI / 6

7 / 5

5 / 5

10FI / 10

11 / 8

15 / 13

6FI / 0

7 / 5

8 / 5

10 / 8

17FI / 7

12FI / 2

14 / 0H

14 / 0H

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

33

34

35

36

45

59

46

32

ALUNO MARC­PERIGUEUX

LEMOINE SYLVAIN­CONTREXEVILLE

DEL CARLO RICARDO­ITALIE

DE LUISI PIERLUIGI­ITALIE

PARISI JEREMY­BMSJ

Catégorie

FightMASC­77
19 / 2

2E
3E
3E
5E
5E PELLOUX SYLVAIN­JJC GAP

CLASSEMENT

17 à 32 combattants ­ repêchage intégral

1ER

3E

1E

COILLARD GEOFFREY­SARAN

BRUN GAELLE­CD MOSELLE

BASTAREAU GAEL­AGAM PARIS

ABDELLAH FELLAMI­AGAM PARIS

CRISTIAN MUNUTO­ITALIE

BAZOIN FRANCK­ST PIERRE CORPS

SCHULIARD DOMINIQUE­CD MOSELLE

égalité

PARISI JEREMY­BMSJ

CABORDERIE DAVID­USO

DECAN LUDOVIC­VOGUES ABS

LE MOEL GARY­ST GERMAIN

BEAURAIN ALEXANDRE­ST MONTOIS

SIZUN THIBAUT­BRETAGNE

MOKTARI ERIC­JCCB

MOKTARI ERIC­JCCB

MOKTARI ERIC­JCCB

LE MOEL GARY­ST GERMAIN

VANDYCK ANTHONY­ST J L BLANC

CABORDERIE DAVID­USO

PARISI JEREMY­BMSJ

PARISI JEREMY­BMSJ

HERRERO FREDDY­LAGNY

CRISTIAN MUNUTO­ITALIE

CRISTIAN MUNUTO­ITALIE

BASTAREAU GAEL­AGAM PARIS

RIBERE JULIEN­FRANCHE COMTE

COILLARD GEOFFREY­SARAN

KONATE CHOUAIBOU­AGAM PARIS

KONATE CHOUAIBOU­AGAM PARIS

PELLOUX SYLVAIN­JJC GAP

VANDYCK ANTHONY­ST J L BLANC

PARISI JEREMY­BMSJ

RIBERE JULIEN­FRANCHE COMTE

PELLOUX SYLVAIN­JJC GAP

PARISI JEREMY­BMSJ

PELLOUX SYLVAIN­JJC GAP

DEL CARLO RICARDO­ITALIE

DEL CARLO RICARDO­ITALIE

DE LUISI PIERLUIGI­ITALIE

DE LUISI PIERLUIGI­ITALIE

xxxxx / xxx

6 / 4

10 / 10

14 / 0H

14 / 0F

9FI / 3

12FI / 12

13 / 3

7 / 2

17FI / 1

7 / 4

8FI / 3

11 / 2

14 / 0F

12FI / 2

18 / 17

8 / 0

6FI / 0

13FI / 7

8 / 8

6FI / 0

16FI / 14

8 / 4

7 / 5

12 / 6

12 / 5
12 / 5
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50
12FI / 11
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58
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R15
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R9

R10

R11
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R5

R6

R7

R8

R1
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R4

R17
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R23
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R35

R36
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R34

R45

R46
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